Black 191220 BLACK 1 1 1 2 1 6

Grand Total 1 1 1 2 1 6

Total 355 832,445.00

Special Instruction

AORD-517-2025

100

0

92526B97-7415-4A58-9D18-C9A61DA5C953

0 | Final Order Allocation Module

GST 5% : 50883.09

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 508,727.84

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Five Lac Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Seven And Paisa  Eighty Four Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vinay Parashar

Prepared By Checked By Authorised Signatory